FEATURES
Model No. 3H300L 3H400L 3H500L 3H600L 3H750L 3H950L 3H1200L
Power 300W 400W 500W 600W 750W 950W 1200W
Voltage 100-277V / 347-480V 100-277V / 347-480V 100-277V / 347-480V 100-277V / 347-480V 100-277V / 347-480V 100-277V / 347-480V 100-277V / 347-480V
Lumen Range 37,700 - 41,300 LM 48,900 - 53,600 LM 55,600 - 61,600 LM 75,500 - 85,000 LM 82,000 - 90,000 LM 110,000 - 121,500 LM 131,900 - 146,600 LM
Efficacy Range 126-138 lm/W 122 - 134 lm/W 120-132 lm/W 123-138 lm/W 120-130 lm/W 122-135 lm/W 121-134 lm/W
Color Temp. 4000K/5000K/5700K 4000K/5000K/5700K 4000K/5000K/5700K 4000K/5000K/5700K 4000K/5000K/5700K 4000K/5000K/5700K 4000K/5000K/5700K
CRI 70(STD), 80/90 Optional 70(STD), 80/90 Optional 70(STD), 80/90 Optional 70(STD), 80/90 Optional 70(STD), 80/90 Optional 70(STD), 80/90 Optional 70(STD), 80/90 Optional

Phone: 86-755-8340-5100   |  Fax: 86-755-8224-7517  |  Add: Shenzhen, China
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Example:  3H500L50BR063SVIA= 500W, 100-277V, 5000K, Bronze, 60°, Seoul Chips, SPD, Visor, Integral System, A type Air vents.
D= 0-10V Dimming
P= Photocell sensor
S= Surge Protector(SPD)
V= Visor
G= Glare Control Shield
I= Integral System(Std.)
A=Type A Ventilation Ring
B=Type B Ventilation Ring
Blank=None
300W/400W/500W 600W/750W 950W/1200W